S ) ] [ Greater |Grand
u ury APPLICATIONS FOR MINOR VARIANCE

Tom Davies Square
200 Brady St

PUBLIC HEARINGS

A0066/2021

Ward: 10

Wednesday, June 9, 2021

SARA AMBER MARIE SALACH
MATTHEW DOUGLAS SCHULTZE

PIN 73594 03786, Parcel 14361, Lot(s) 102, Subdivision M-205, Lot 5, Concession 1, Township of
McKim, 202 Stewart Drive, Sudbury, [2010-100Z, R1-5 (Low Density Residential One)]

For relief from Part 4, Section 4.41.2 of By-law 2010-100Z being the Zoning By-law for the City of
Greater Sudbury, as amended, in order to reconstruct an accessory structure being a shed with
an enlarged footprint maintaining a 9.48m setback from the high water mark of a navigable
waterbody, where an accessory structure is not permitted closer than 12.0m to the high water
mark of a navigable waterbody.

THIS APPLICATION WAS DEFERRED FROM THE MEETING OF APRIL 28, 2021 TO AFFORD THE OWNER THE
OPPORTUNITY TO ADDRESS THOSE COMMENTS RECEIVED FROM AGENCIES AND DEPARTMENTS.

A0050/2021
"REVISED"
Ward: 10

HOI CHEU

PIN 73584 0169, Lot(s) PT 35, Subdivision 2S E, Lot 5, Concession 3, Township of McKim, 302
Larch Street, Sudbury, [2010-100Z, C4(1)(Office Commercial)]

For relief from Part 5, Table 5.5 and Section 5.2.3.1 of By-law 2010-100Z, being the Zoning By-
law for the City of Greater Sudbury, as amended, in order convert a multiples dwelling into a
triplex providing a minimum of three (3) parking spaces with a width of 2.5m and a length of
5.56m, where five (5) parking spaces are required with a width of not less than 2.75m and a length
of not less than 6.0m is required.

THIS APPLICATION WAS DEFERRED FROM THE MEETING OF MAY 12, 2021 TO AFFORD THE OWNER THE
OPPORTUNITY TO ADDRESS THOSE COMMENTS RECEIVED FROM AGENCIES AND DEPARTMENTS.

A0059/2021
"REVISED"
Ward: 4

BEHAVIOUR ANALYSIS NORTH INC.

PIN 02135 0208, Lot(s) 20, Subdivision 3S, Lot 8, Concession 4, Township of McKim, 239 Pine
Street, Sudbury, [2010-100Z, C4(1)(Office Commercial)]

For relief from Part 4, Section 4.15.1(e), Part 5, Section 5.2.4.3(c)(ii) and Section 5.2.3.5(a) of
By-law 2010-100Z, being the By-law for the City of Greater Sudbury, as amended, in order to
facilitate an addition to an existing commercial building having firstly, no landscaped area along
west lot line, where a 3.0 metre-wide landscaped area adjacent to the full length of a lot line shall
be required abutting all public roads having a width greater than 10.0m, secondly, to locate
parking within 0.0m of the west lot line, where no outdoor parking area shall be permitted within
3.0m to any road having a width of more than 10.0m and, thirdly, to permit an accessible parking
space having minimum rectangular dimensions of 4.2m by 6.0m, where an accessible parking
space shall have minimum rectangular dimensions of 4.4m by 6.0m.

A REMINDER... THE NEXT SCHEDULED MEETING IS
THURSDAY, JUNE 24, 2021



’ ~y Greater Grand
\9 Slldbl]ry Office Use Only
wwivgreatersudbyry,.ca 2020.01.01
Box 5000, Station 'A", 200 Brady Street A ‘
Sudbury ON P3A 5P3 S.P.P.AR

Tel. (708) 671-2489, Ext; 4376/4346
Fai (708) 6732200 YES NO

City of Greater Sudbury NDCA REG. AREA

APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE ~ [YES W/ NO___

APPLICATION FEE: $985.00 (includes $235.00 legal notice fee} »
APPLICATION FEE FOR HEDGEROWS: $299.00 (includes $235.00 legal notice fee)
GASH, DEBIT ©R CHEQUE MADE PAYABLE TO: CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY

Personal information on this form is collected pursuant to the Planning Act, R.S.0. 1990 ¢.P,13. Any
questions regarding the collection of this information may be directed to the Manager of Development
Approvals. In accordance with Section 1.0.1 of the Planning Act, R.5.0. 1990 information and material
reéquired to be provided to a municipality or approval authority ds part of this application shall be
considered public information and shall be made available to the public.

PLEASE PRINT: SCHEDULES MAY. BE INCLUDED, IF NECESSARY: i B

1) The undersigned Hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment of the City of Greater Sudbury undér Section 45
of the Planning Act R.S.0. 1890, ¢.P. 13 for relief, as described in this application, from the By-Law, as amended.

Registered Owner(s): Sara Amber Marie Salach Email;
Mailing Address: & Matthew Doudlas Séhultze Home Phone:
202 Stewart Drive Business Phone:
City: Sudbury Postal Code: P3FE 2R5 Fax Phone:

2} if the application will be represented by someone other than the registered owner(s) and/or the application is
prepared and submitted by someone other than the registered owner(s), please specify.

Name of Agent: Vicky Eletcher Emiail:
Mailing Address: 255 Larch Street Home Phone:

Businese Phor
Gity: Sudbury Postal Code: P3B 1M2  Fax Phone:

Note: Unless otherwise requested; ali communication will be sent to the agént, if any.

3) Names and mailing addresses of any mortgagees, holders of charges or other encumbrances. (Give full particulars
to-ensure that any individual, company, financial institution holding a mortgage, etc. on the subject lands can be
not(f' ed, of this applrcalxon)

Name: Same as Owner listed Above ~

Mailing Address:
City: Postal Code:

4) Current Official Plan designation: Residential Current Zoning By-law designation: R1-5

5) a) Nature and extent of relief fram the Zoning By-law, for which-the application is being made. (If more than five
variances are being sought, a schedule may be attached to-the application form). Measurements must

be in metric.
Variance To By-law Requirement Proposed Difference
Required 12M water Frontage Setback 4412 9.48m 2.52m
b) Is there an eave encroachment? [ VYes &l No if“Yes", size of eaves: (m)

c) Description of Proposal:
Requasing refef framithia £.41.2 Setbiack Reqsiemarts for Residential Buidiigs pod Azciossery Staxiurés By Law 1o demolish an existing shed, aurently located vithi lh. requied miimum 126 wate Ficatage Séibick.
"Thiz ntent is1o buld the nev, athitzctualy £n tha existing she and miterd & Jn ferigth o ¢ ; Goaally. The &pansicaf the shed i kangth doos nt axtead 16k ios edge.

d) Provide reason why the proposal cannot comply with the provisions of the. Zoning By-law:
Tae propény has mamy rock duteroppings and beauiful gardens Whitsighai, 1his is the mbst sutablé location th rebuild thie Shed W'avoid rack iemoials dnd b away for néighbaur's vigws,

Alsn, theres currsnty a shed inthis locationanid & IS most Alagous fo place the accessoly Buluing I the Sarne localion, ghen Wit it has betn i13Hs lecatlon fdr opproxknately 30 years.




6} Lagal Description (Include any abutting property registered under the same ownership).

PIN(s): 73594-0434 Township: McKim ward: /()
Lot No.: 102 Concession No.: Parcel(s): -
Subdivision Plan No.: Lot: Reference Plan No.; M-205 Parl(s}.

Municipal Address or Street(s): 20 Ao Jruad Dy

7) Date of acquisition of subject land, 2018

8) Dlmensions of land affected.

Frontage 41.658  (m) Depth 60.142 (m)  Area (M%) Width of Street 8 {m)
8) Parilculars of all bulldings: Exlsting , Proposed )
Ground Floor Area: Ex. Shed: 8.53 m? (m}  Proposed Shed: 18.6m2 (m’)
Gross Floor Area: Ex. Shed: 8.63 m?2 {n’) Proposed Shed: 18.6m2 (m’)
No. of storeys: 1 1
Width: 2.7m (m) 3.05m (m)
Length: 31m {m) 6.1m (m)
Helght: 2.75m M 3.9m (m)

10} Lacation of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands (specify distances from side, rear and front

lot lines). . Existing Propesed

Front: 38.74m (m) 38.74m (m)

Rear: 9.48m (high water mark) {m) 9,48m (high water mark) (m)

Side: 16.4m {m) 13.29m (m)

Side: . 21.96m {m} 19.63m (m)
11) What types of water supply, sewags disposal and sterm What type of access to the land?

drainage are avallable?

If access is by water only, provide parking
and docking facilities {0 be used.

Communal Septic System
Pit Privy
Municipal Sewers/Ditches/Swales

Municipally owned & operated piped water system Provincial Highway I
Municipally owned & operated sanitary sewage system Ll Municlpal Road
Lake [ Maintained Yearly [m]
Individual Well ] Maintained Seasonal O
Communal Well ] Right-of-way 0
Individual Septlc System O Water |}

[

W]

[}

12) Date(s) of construction of all buildings and structures on the subject land.
1967 {House) and 1991 {shed)

13) Existing use(s) of the subject property and length of time it / they have continued.

Use(s): House/Residential Length of ime: 64 years

14) Proposed use(s) of the subject praperty.

Sameas#13 [J or,

15) What is the number of dwelling units on the property?,

18) If this applicalion is approved, would any existing dwelling units be legalized? [ Yes & No

If "yes”, how many?

17) Existing uses of abutting properties: poqaenya




APPLICATION FORMINOR VARIANCE *. . ... PAGE3OF4

18) To the best of your knowledge has the subject land ever been subject of a previous application for minor
varlance/permission? [3 Yes & No

If 'yes", indlcate the application number(s):
or, describe briefly,

19) Is the property the subject of a cuirent application for Consent {i.e. severance) under Section 53 of the Planning Act,
R.S.0. 1990 ¢.P.13? I Yes & No

If “yes”, indicate application number(s) and sfatus of application(s):

20) Is the property the subject of a current application for a Plan of Subdlvision under Section 51 of the Planning Act,
R.S.0. 1990, ¢.P.13, or its predecessors? [Yes H No

If ‘Yeg', indicate application nqmber(s) and status of application(s):

21) Is this property located within an area subject to the Greater Sudbury Source Protection Plan?
O Yes & No

If "yes”, provide details on how the properiy Is designated in the Source Protection Plan.

PART A: OWNER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND CONSENT
e, Sara Amber Marie Salach & Matthew Douglas Schulize (ploase print al

names), the registerad owner(s) of the property described as 202 Stewart Drive

in the Cily of Greater Sudbury:

Gollection, Use and Disclosure of Information:
a) acknowledge that personal information collected on this form is coilected pursuant to the Planning Aet, R.S.0.

1990, ¢.P.13 for the purpose of processing this planning application;

b} acknowledge that it is the practice of the City of Greater Sudbury, in accordance with section 1.0.1 of the
Planning Act, R.8.0. 1980, ¢.P.13, to provide publlc access 1o all planning applications and documents, including
but not limited to reports, studies and drawings, required by the City of Greater Sudbury in support of this
application ("Supporting Documentalion™) and provided to the City by me, my agents, my consultanis and my
salicifors;

¢) In accordance with the Municipal Freedom of Infarmation and Protection of Privacy Act, consent to the use and
disclosure of this application and any Supporting Documentation, inclusive of any personal Information, to any
person ar entity, In any manner chosen by the City, including copying, posting on the City’s website, advertising in a
newspaper, routine distribution to members of council and in staff reports, or releasing to a third parly upon third
party request;

d) grantthe City permission o reproduce, in whole or in part, the application and Supporting Documentation for
internal use, inclusion in staff reports, distriibution to the public for the purpose of public consultation or any other
use associated with the purpose of review and implementation of the application;

Authority to Enter Land and Photograph
e) grantthe Cily permission to attend, photograph and conduct inspections of the lands subject to this application as

part of the Clity's review and processing of this application;

f) acknowledge that, in the event of a third parly appeal of this application {where applicable) to the Local Planning
Appesl Tribunal, the City of Greater Sudbury may not attend at the Lecal Planning Appeal Tribunal hearing unless
the Clly is provided with the City's required fee for atlendance at the hearing;

Appolntment of Authorized Agent

g) appoint and authorize Vicky Fletcher {please print
name of Agent), to act as my/our agent with regard to this application to the City of Greater Sudbury, Including but not
limited to receiving all correspondence, attending at any hearings, fulfliling any conditions, and providing any approvals
or consents and ratify, confirm, and adopt as my/our own, the acts, representations, replles and commitments made by
the agent on my/four behalf.

Dated this 18 day of May N ,20 21

(witne sigr{at@f Owner(s) or Signing Officer ar Authorized Agent

Print Narad; Sara Amber Marie Salach & Matthew Douglas Schultze

*] have authority to bind the Corporation

Wb Al e OSpe
MM



APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE .. PAGE 4 OF 4

PART B: OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DEGLARATION

IWe, Sara Amber Marie Salach & Matthew Douglas Schultze {please print all names),

the registered owner(s) or authorized agent of the property described as 202 Stewart Drive

In the City of Greater Sudbury:

solemnly declare that all of the stalements contained In this application and In the Supporting Documentation are true
and complete, and lfwe make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing [t o be true and knowing that it Is of the
same force and effecl as if made under oath,

Dated this 17th dayof  May : ,20 21

Tracy Sylvla Rochon, a Commigsioner, -
gle., Provinge of Ontario, for Tofstal Inc. ' Zi o
limited to work required pursuant tt! tga ' {

Construatlon Li ,
Expiros sy 3, 305

Compissioner of Qath signature of Owner(s) or Signing Officer or Authorlzed Agent
/ g (*whera a Corporation)

Sar,a’iAmber Marle Salach & Maithew Douglas Schulize

Tracy Sylvie Roghon, a Gommisslor
. ﬁfﬁ?&gr%’wgﬁ(m Onltér(‘jo' fQOI‘ ’Im()?s}&nl?‘%" El’rllil;t/:z\j ::;?t?«;rit_fm bind the Corporatlon
ragulr
Construgtion Llenqlk.af Puraliant fo ta
Xpires May 2, 2022

* Wherathe ar is-a firm OWT signing this instrument shall state that he/she has authority to bind the
corpora fx orglps

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Date of Receipt: Hearing DatezQu N q Q(’)M Received By:
Zoning Designation: () | _ Gy Resubmission: VClYes [CINo

Previous File Number(s):
Pravious Hearlng Date:

Notes:
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ww.greatersudburyica

Box 5000, Station ‘A", 200 Brady Streat AQ:;%Q‘[M_
Sudbury ON P3A 5P3 S.P.P. AREA
Tel. (705) 671-2480, Ext, 4376/4346 :
Fax (705) 673-2200 YES NO X
City of Greater Sudbury NDCA REG. AREA
APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE ~ [YES__NO X_|

APPLICATION FEE: $985.00 (includes $235.00 legal notice fae)
APPLICATION FEE FOR HEDGEROWS: $299.00 (Includes $235.00 legal notice fee)
CASH, DEBIT OR CHEQUE MADE PAYABLE TO: CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY

Personal Information on this form Is collected pursuant to the Planning Act, R.S.0. 1990 c.P.13. Any
questions regarding the collectlon of this information may be directed to the Manager of Development
Approvals. In accordance with Section 1.0.1 of the Planning Act, R,S.0. 1990 Informatlon and material
required to be provided to a municipality or approval authority as part of this application shall be
considered public information and shall be made avallable to the public.

PLEASE PRINT. SCHEDULES MAY BE INCLUDED, IFNECESSARY.

1) The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment of the Cily of Greater Sudbury under Section 45
of the Planning Act R.S.0. 1990, ¢.P. 13 for relief, as described In this application, from (he By-Law, as amended.

Registered Owner(s): Hoi Cheu Email:

Malllng Address: 1961 Hunter St. Home Phone:
Business Phone;

Clty: Sudbury Postal Code: P3E 256 Fax Phone:

2) If the application will be represented by someone other than the registered owner(s) and/or the application Is
prepared and submitted by someone other than the registered owner(s), please spscj

Name of Agent: Shelbey Krahn Emall;

Malling Address:  (94] Hundfer S+ Home Phone:
Buslness Phon

Cily: Sudbury Postal Code: P3E 256 Fax Phone:

Note: Unless otherwise requested, all communication will be.sent lo the agent, if any.

3) Names and malling addresses of any mortgagees, holders of charges or other encumbrances. (Give full particulars

to ensure that any individual, company, financlal Institution holding a mortgags, etc. on the subject lands can be
nolified of this application).

Name: DesJardins

Malling Address: 2p 37 Long Lake Rd Unit |
Clly: Sudbury v Postal Code: P3E 6J9

4) Current Official Plan designation; Downtown Current Zoning By-law designation: C4(1)

5) a) Nalure and exterit of rellef from the Zoning By-law for which the application is belng made. (If more than five
variances are being sought, a schedule may be attached to the application form). Measurements must

be In metrlc.
Variance To By-law Requirement Proposed Difference
Table 5.5 parking requirements 5 3 2
Bu//gq/ &% R 3 M RTI5xbm | 2.5x 855m T.\25 % 0,5m QIL
va -
b) Is there an eave encroachment? O Yes i No If 'Yes', size of eaves: (m)

c) Description of Proposal:
To make a semi-delached homa inlo a tiplex.

d) Provide reason why the proposal cannot comply with the provislons of the Zoning By-law:
There Is o way 1o make 5 parking 3paces. Belog so closa lo tha bus larminal, all (ha (enants walk of use tha ¢ity bus fo trave),
Tha two legal parking spaces each have room for two cars 1o park In tandem, so there 1 room for 4 cars La park easdy.




APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE

PAGE 20F 4

6) Legal Description (include any abutting property registered under the same ownership).

PIN(s): 735840169 Township: McKim Ward: 10
Lot No.:5 Concession No.: 3 Parcel(s):
Subdivision Plan No.: 2S E Lot:PT 35 Reference Plan No.:INST 11558 Part(s):

Municipal Address or Street(s): 302 Larch St Sadbu.ry/ o P38 1m{

7) Date of acquisition of subject land. Apr. 28, 2016

8) Dimensions of land affected.

Frontage 7.62 (m) Depth 36.58  (m) Area278.74 (m?') Width of Street /2 (m)
9) Particulars of all buildings: Existing ) Proposed 2
Ground Floor Area: 8036 / 4 46 (m)  80.36/4.46 (m)
Gross Floor Area: 204.317 4.46 (m’)  204.31/4.46 {m7)
No. of storeys: 3/1 3/1
Width: 6.77/1.83 (m) 6.77/1.83 (m)
Length: 13.45/2.44 (m) 13.45/2.44 (m)
Height: 10.36/2.5 {(m) 10.36/2.5 (m)

10) Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands (specify distances from side, rear and front

lot lines). Existing Proposed

Front: 11.79 / 25.85 (m) 11,79/ 25.85 (m)

Rear: 11.34/8.90 (m) 11.34/8.90 (m)

Side: 0.85/4.58 (m) 0.85/4.58 (m)

Side: 0/0.60 (m) 0/0.60 (m)
11) What types of water supply, sewage disposal and storm What type of access to the land?

drainage are available?

Municipally owned & operated piped water system

Communal Septic System
Pit Privy
Municipal Sewers/Ditches/Swales

If access is by water only, provide parking
and docking facilities to be used.

E Provincial Highway (W]
Municipally owned & operated sanitary sewage system Municipal Road
Lake m] Maintained Yearly
Individual Well m] Maintained Seasonal [m]
Communal Well O Right-of-way m]
Individual Septic System m| Water [m]

0

0

[}

12) Date(s) of construction of all buildings and structures on the subject land.
1917 / the shed's age is unknown

13) Existing use(s) of the subject property and length of time it / they have continued.

Use(s): triplex Length of time: 5 years and under other owners

14) Proposed use(s) of the subject property.

Sameas#13 | o,

15) What is the number of dwelling units on the property?4

16) If this application is approved, would any existing dwelling units be legalized? § Yes 0O No

If "yes”, how many? ,

17) Existing uses of abutting properties:3oq | areh is single family residential; 310 Larch is a medical clinic with an apartment.




APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE

PAGE 3 OF 4

18) To the best of your knowledge has the subject land ever been subject of a previous application for minor

variance/permission? O Yes & No
If “yes”, indicate the application number(s): .
or, describe briefly, S

—

19} Is the property the subject of a current application for Consent (i.e. severance) under Section 53 of the Planning Act,
R.S.0. 1890 ¢c.P.13? O Yes H No

If “yes”, indicate application number(s) and status of application(s):

20) Is the property the subject of a current application for a Plan of Subdivision under Section 51 of the Planning Act,
R.8.0. 1990, c.P.13, or its predecessors? O Yes H No

If ‘Yes', indicate application number(s) and status of application(s):

21) Is this property located within an area subject to the Greater Sudbury Source Protection Plan?
[ Yes & No

If "yes", provide details on how the property is designated in the Source Protection Plan.

PART A: OWNER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND CONSENT
e, Hoi Cheu
names), the registered owner(s) of the property describedas 302 Larch St.

(please print all

in the City of Greater Sudbury:

Collection, Use and Disclosure of Information:
a) acknowledge that personal information collected on this form is collected pursuant to the Planning Act, R.S.O.
1990, ¢.P.13 for the purpose of processing this planning application;

b) acknowledge that it is the practice of the City of Greater Sudbury, In accordance with section 1.0.1 of the
Planning Act, R.S.0. 1990, ¢.P.13, to provide public access to all planning applications and documents, including
but not limited to reports, studies and drawings, required by the City of Greater Sudbury in support of this

application ("Supporting Documentation”) and provided to the City by me, my agents, my consultants and my
solicitors;

c) inaccordance with the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, consent to the use and
disclosure of this application and any Supporting Documentation, inclusive of any personal information, to any
person or entity, in any manner chosen by the City, including copying, posting on the City’s website, advertising in a
newspaper, routine distribution to members of council and in staff reports, or releasing to a third party upon third
party request;

d) grantthe City permission to reproduce, in whole or in part, the application and Supporting Documentation for
internal Use, inclusion in staff reports, distribution to the public for the purpose of public consuitation or any other
use associated with the purpose of review and implementation of the application;

Authority to Enter Land and Photograph
e) grantthe City permission to attend, photograph and conduct inspections of the lands subject to this application as
part of the City’s review and processing of this application;

f) acknowledge that, in the event of a third party appeal of this application (where applicable) to the Local Planning
Appeal Tribunal, the City of Greater Sudbury may not attend at the Local Planning Appeal Tribunal hearing unless
the City is provided with the City's required fee for attendance at the hearing;

Appointment of Authorized Agent

g) appoint and authorize Shelbey Krahn (p! print

name of Agent), to act as my/our agent with regard to this application to the City of Greater Sudbury, including but not
limited to receiving all correspondence, attending &t any hearings, fulfilling any conditions, and providing any approvals

or consents and ratify, confirm, and adopt as my/our own, the acts, representations, replies and commitments made by

the agent on my/our behalf.

Dated this 25th day of March ) , 20 21

(witness)% siénature of Owner(s) or Signing Officer or Authorized Agent

Print Name:HOi F. Cheu

*I have authority to bind the Corporation




APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCGE PAGE 4 OF 4

PART B: OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DECLARATION

I'We, Shelbey Krahn (please print all names),

the registered owner(s) or authorized agent of the property described as 302 Larch St.

in the City of Greater Sudbury:

solemnly declare that all of the statements contained in this application and in the Supporting Documentation are true
and complete, and l/iwe make this solemn dectaration conscientiously believing it to be true and knowing that it is of the
same force and effect as if made under oath.

Dated this 2L G dayof P\ pa U - 20 )|

Confmissioner of Oaths signature of Owner(s) gﬁgﬁing Officer or Authorized Agent
(*where a Corporation) '
Wendy Rae Kaufman
a Commissioner, etc.,
i Proymcq Of Ontario, Print Name: <She [ ;) ey K‘(‘Q (A
for the Clty of Greater SUdbUI'y, *| have authority to bind the Corporation /

Expires November 18, 2023

Where the owner is a firm or corporation, the person signing this instrument shall state that he/she has authority to bind the
corporation or affix the corporate seal.

+*

Date of Receiptzgfg {\MJ\ Hearing Date: ;,/8 W (Q,Oé'( Received By:

Zoning Designation: (vq (:,\\ Resubmission: [OYes! O No

Previous File Number(s):
Previous Hearing Date:

Notes:
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City of Greater Sudbury NDCAREG, AREA

APPLICATION FOR MINOR VARIANCE &5 __ 1o /]

APPLICATION FEE: $985.00 (includes $235.00 legal notice feg)
APPLICATION FEE FOR HEDGEROWS: $299.00 (includes 5235.a0 legal notice fee)
CASH, DEBIT OR CHEQUE MADE PAYABLE TO: CITY OF GREATER SUDBURY

Personal information on this form is collected pursuant to the Planning Act, R.S.0. 1990 ¢.P.13. Any
questions regarding the collection of this information may be directed to the Manager of Development
Approvals, In accordance with Section 1.8.1 of the Fianning Act, R.8.0. 1990 information and material
required to be provided to a municipality oy approval authority as part of this application shall be
considered public information and shall be made available to the public.

PLEASE PRINT. SCHEDULES MAY BE INCLUDED, IF NECESSA

/6 The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment of the City of Greater Sudbury under Section 45
of the Planning Act R.S.0. 1990, ¢.P. 13 for refief, as described in this application, from the By-Law, as amended.

Registered Owner(s):Behaviour Analvsis North. Ine
Mailing Address: 239 Pine Sireet

Business Phone:
City: Sudbury Pastal Code:P3C 1X4 Fax Phone:

‘2)/ If the application will be represented by someone other than the registerad owner{(s) andfor the application is
prepared and submitled by someone other than the registered owner{s), please specify.

Name of Agent: Mr. Nero Contracting Emait;
Mailing Address: Home Phone;

Business Phorc,_ NN
Cily: Sydbury : Postal Code: P30 4R3 Fax Phone;

Note: Unless otherwise requestad, all communication will be sent o the agent, if any,

3/ Names and majiing addresses of any mortgagees, holders of charges or other encumbrarices. (Give full particulars

to ansure that any individual, company, financial institution holding a mortgage, tc. on the subject lands can be
notified of this application).

Name:
Mailing Address: .
City: Postal Code:

4¥ Current Official Plan designation; D(Ma !M l 0 Iy !ﬁ! ~_ Current Zoning By-law designation: CL{' ( l )

;} a) Natuse and extent of refief from the Zoning By-law for which the application is being made. {(if more than five
vartances are being sought, a schedule may be attached to the application form). Measurements must
be in metric,

Variance To By-law Requirement Proposed - Difference
Refer to Attachment

}

b} Is there an eave encroachment? Yes ;fﬁNd / If'Yes', size of eaves:
[N

@ Description of Proposat:

_— '*“%‘Ir[)vM“ﬁﬂ(ﬂ(1"'zfﬁ"m;=ﬁ“"'re*cv‘q‘T\T'z—,ﬁ“q——‘e")éS-%'h‘q-—)’ Feation
L) L . u 7 d

@ Provide reason why the proposal cannot comply with the provisions of the Zoning By-law:

. / / { .
e affachmen T -

_(m)




9/ Legal Description {inciude any abutling property registered under the same ownership).

PIN(s): 02135 ~ogob Township: M & K im ey Ll
LotNo.: & Concession No.: & Parcel(s):
Subdivision Plan No.: k) Lot 2 Reference Plan No.: Pari(s):

Municipa) Address or Street(s); 238 PinE 8T, BuDBLRy

7) Date of acquisition of subject land. SEPTEMBER 3 , Ze 2o

&) Dimensions of land affected,

. b&
3eeq s Fs1.4 ) o

Frontage 15,24 (m) Depth {m) Area {m”)  Width of Street (m)
A) Pariiculars of all buildings; Existing Proposed

Ground Floor Area: 32z (mz) EX) (mz)

Gross Floor Area; 208 (m9 zo 8 (m")

Na. of storeys: 4 2

Width: 1.9 2 (m) 792 (m)

Length; 5, 1 {m) g, 7 (m)

Height; 1.z {m) 7, A {m)

10} Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands (specify distances from side, rear and front

lot lines). Existing Proposed

Front: 4.2 {m) R (m)

Rear: 5. 82 {m) 23, 32 {m)

Side: i, 22 - {m) 1.z (m)

Side: i- B2 {m) i (m)
Y1) What types of waler supply, sewage disposal and storm What type of access to the land?

drainage are available?

Municipally owned & operated piped water system

Provincial Highway 0
Municipally owned & operated sanitary sewage system Municipal Road
Lake Maintained Yearly E/
Individual Well Maintained Seasonal |
Communal Well Right-of-way O
Individual Septic System Water O

Communal Septic System
Pit Privy
Municipal Sewers/Ditches/Swales

If access is by water only, provide parking
and docking facilities to be used.

DDDDDDD%&

12) Date(s) of construction of all buildings and structures on the subject land.

M"I‘O's I

1/3( Existing use(s) of the subject property and length of time it/ they have continued.

Use(s): OEEICE SPAZE Length of time: 2 moTwS

1% Proposed use(s) of the subject property.

Sameas#ﬁﬂ/or, Wl T WHEBL Cwp o A CCRSS LB ILLTY
N3) What Is the number of dwelling units on the property? o
. P
8) if this application is approved, would any existing dwelling units be legalized? O Yes ®Rio

If"yes", how many?

N) Existing uses of abutting properties: Cown v ER G LAL




18) To the best of your knowledge has the subjegkznd ever been subject of a previous application for minor
‘ variance/permission? O Yes No '

If "yes”, indicate the application number(s):
or, describe briefly,

19) Is the property the subject of a current app!i(é?ién for Consent (i.e. severance) under Section 53 of the Planning Act,
R.8.0. 1990 c.P.13? O Yes No

i "yes”, indicate application number(s) and status of application(s):

20) Is the property the subject of a current application for a Plan of%vgdivision under Section 51 of the Planning Act.
R.S.0. 1990, ¢.P.13, or its predecessors? [ Yes No

lf*Yes', indicate application number(s) and status of application(s);

21) Is this property located with}ﬂ an area subject to the Greater Sudbury Source Protection Plan?
O Yes - ¥l No

If "yes", pravide details on how the property is designated in the Source Protection Plan.

PART A: OWNER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND CONSENT

/ . . - .
liwe, 1/\ 1 MOW 9] (please print all

names), the registered owner(s) of the property described as B;; Lt s el 6.8 ’\;,} Lo e
7 7 4 [\ e Sk - H T
=5 L 3T

in the City of Greater Sudbury:

Collection, Use and Disclosure of Information:
a) acknowledge that personal information collected on this form is collected pursuant to the Planning Act, R.S.0.
1990, ¢.P.13 for the purpose of processing this planning application;

b) acknowledge that it is the practice of the City of Greater Sudbury, in accordance with section 1.0.1 of the
Planning Act, R.8.0. 1990, ¢.P.13, to provide public access to all planning applications and documents, including
but not fimited to reports, studies and drawings, required by the City of Greater Sudbury in support of this

application ("Supporting Documentation”) and provided to the City by me, my agents, my consultants and my
solicitors;

c) inaccordance with the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, consent to the use and
disclosure of this application and any Supporting Documentation, inclusive of any personal information, to any
person or entity, in any manner chosen by the City, including copying, posting on the City's website, advertising in a
newspaper, routine distribution to members of councit and in staff reports, or releasing to a third party upon third
party request;

d) grantthe City permission to reproduce, in whole or in part, the application and Supporting Documentation for
internal use, inclusion in staff reports, distribution to the public for the purpose of public consultation or any other
use associated with the purpose of review and implementation of the application:

Authority to Enter Land and Photograph :
e) grant the City permission to attend, photograph and conduct inspections of the lands subject to this application as
part of the City's review and processing of this application;

f) acknowledge that, in the event of a third party appeal of this application (where applicable) to the Local Planning
Appeal Tribunal, the City of Greater Sudbury may not attend at the Local Planning Appeal Tribunal hearing unless
the City is provided with the City's required fee for attendance at the hearing;

Appointment of Authorized Agent

g) appointand suthorize ___ M E. NERDT cowp TRAC T (& . (please print

name of Agent), to act as my/our agent with fegard to this application to the City of Greater Sudbury, including but not
limited to receiving all correspondence, attending at any hearings, fulfilling any conditions, and providing any approvals

or conseants and ratify, confirm, and adopt as my/our own, the acts, fepresentations, replies and commitments made by

the agent on mylour behalf.

¢ W

“ ’ . o
Datedthis /. | dayof i RAYN . 20 |
A - . ,
LELY é« A e R

fafitnacel W TAME 3T (1')&) dins }’; Ny ainnatirs nf Mumearfs) ar Rinnina Offirsr nr &itharizad Ansni



.PART B: OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DECLARATION

IWe, KoM pAaRREVE {please print all names),

the registered owner{s) or authorized agent of the properly described as 238 fvE S 7.

in the City of Greater Sudbury:

solemnly declare that all of the statements contained in this application and in the Supporting Documentation are true
and complefe, and l/we make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing It to be true and knowing that it is of the
same force and effect as if made under oath.

R

Dated this ! /s 4 b day of ﬂf\ s 200 7 i
/

ComffissichBedt QahYar: © E1o8 * signafure of Owner(s) or Sig
a Commissioner, etc., Cuhere a Corporalion)
Province of Ontario, _
for the City of Greater Sudbury, m
Expires July 21, 2023 0 / - )

Print Name:

"t have authority 10 bind the Corporation

*

Where the owner is a firm or gorporation, the person signing this instrument shall staie that he/she has authority to bind the
corporation or affix the corporate seal.

Daf(e oReeipt: () 0;{0 Heaﬁng D? & 020

Received By: (5| €

Zoning Designation: | Resubmission: [ Yes Y O No

Previous File Number(s):

Previous Hearing Dale:

Notes:
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